Powranna - 2/12/2018

TOTALS - ALL PHASES
EVA105

121 Juliette Sherrard
MY THAI EA

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson

Page 1 of 11

Time Posted:

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:56 JUMPING

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

25.70

1

257

1 74.31% 0 0 05:40 0 0

Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM KBTI



Powranna - 2/12/2018
TOTALS - ALL PHASES

EVAGS
156 Sally Cowan

ACURIAN ROMANOV NTEC
150 Carole Coates

LETHAL CHOICE NWEA
157 Lucinda Alexander

LETHAL FLAME NWEA
160 Emma Robinson

WILL NTEC
152 Jamie Buckby

VIEWFIELD DIAMOND NTEC
154 Suzanne Walton

SUPER FLY NTEC
159 Sandra Atkins

ANAWA PAINTED VISION NTEC

Eliminated during Cross Country
153 Caro Verbraeken

MR ADAMANT NTEC
158 Madalyn Contreras

ALLAMBIE PARKS LIL NTEC

BARRTELL

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson
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31.20

33.70

33.90

35.40

40.80

55.50

95.80

31.2

33.7

275

354

40.8

33.9

31.4

34.6

31.7

DRESSAGE

2 68.85%

5 66.35%

1 72.50%

8 64.62%

9 59.23%

6 66.15%

3 68.65%

7 65.38%

4 68.27%

Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOW

Opt. Time 05:54
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

20

60

Elim

Elim

24

1.6

4.4

FR

FR

Taken

05:42

05:44

05:28

05:53

05:41

05:58

06:05

JUMPING

Jump Time

0 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

KBTI



Powranna - 2/12/2018
TOTALS - ALL PHASES

EVvA80

137 Judith Kilby
OLLIE NTEC

136 Emma Robinson
TALULAH NWEA

143 Kristy Pel
APACHE SON NTEC

138 Emily Ruffo
MY FANESTO NTEC

141 Tara Yost
LIMWOOD THIRSTY MERC EA

139 Laura Johnson
DANCE TILL DAWN NTEC

135 Roger Blackwell
Sparky NTEC

Eliminated during Cross Country

140 Catherine Vallance
GLENORMISTON KILLIAN STEA

145 Roger Blackwell
I Am Will NTEC

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson
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28.20

40.40

49.20

49.40

57.80

58.60

64.20

28.2

40

26.4

49.4

36.6

34.6

36.2

36.8

37.4

DRESSAGE

2 71.80%

8 60.00%

1 73.60%

9 50.60%

5 63.40%

3 65.40%

4 63.80%

6 63.20%

7 62.60%

Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOW

Opt. Time 05:34
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

20

20

20

20

80
Elim

Elim

0.4

2.8

1.2

AR

FR

Taken

05:34

05:13

05:41

05:16

05:11

05:22

05:32

JUMPING

Jump Time

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
8 0
0 0
0 0

KBTI



Powranna - 2/12/2018

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

EVA95

132 Abbey Watson
TATOKA ROCK OUT

127 Erin Boer
FOUL SNOOKERED

129 Kate Brennan
WESTBURY PARK COLORADO

126 Anna Murton
ADAMS STAR

128 Laine Burr
IRISH TOWN GUINNESS

Retired during Cross Country

130 Elli Portlock
SILVER VIXEN

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson
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31.60
STEA
36.80
NTEC
36.80
NTEC
46.60
NWEA
117.20
NTEC
STEA

31.6

36.8

34

38.6

33.6

34

DRESSAGE

1 68.40%

5 63.20%

3 66.00%

6 61.40%

2 66.40%

3 66.00%

Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOW

Opt. Time 06:38
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

0 0
0 0
0 28
0 0
60 11.6
80
Retired

Taken

06:20

06:21

06:11

06:22

07:07

JUMPING

Jump Time

12
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Powranna - 2/12/2018
TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PCG1

12 David Gardiner
ESB IRISH PENNY CHPC

10 Austin Williams
CAYUSE WALKIN N TALKIN Huon

7  Chloe Mcfarlane

SPY REBELLION TPRC
3 Eve Hall
IDOLISED WTPC

4  Bronte Page
SUPER GENES MVPC

8  Britney Cooper
ELUSIVE DREAMER Leven

Eliminated during Cross Country

5  Holly Gudsell

TURNARA LODGE WTPC
RAINDANCER

9  Millanna Bignell
XCELLA MVPC

Retired during Cross Country

11 Georgia Pearce
OCEANA FIRSTWORD Leven

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson
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27.20

31.40

35.20

46.40

47.00

56.10

272

26.6

30

42.4

39

34.1

33.5

41

29

DRESSAGE

2 72.76%

1 73.45%

4 70.00%

9 57.59%

7 61.03%

6 65.86%

5 66.55%

8 58.97%

3 71.03%

Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOW

Opt. Time 05:56
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken

20

Elim
20
Elim

40
Retired

0 05:56

4.8 05:24

5.2 06:09

0 05:43

0 05:52

2 06:01

3R

JUMPING

Jump Time

0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
8 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

KBTI



CROSS COUNTRY
Opt. Time 06:38
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken

SHOW
JUMPING

Powranna - 2/12/2018
TOTALS - ALL PHASES

DRESSAGE

Jump Time

PCG2

35 Georgia Van der drift 2230 1 223 1 77.71% 0 0 06:23 0 0
REGAL VENTURE Inglis

27 Petra Schuecker 2390 2 239 3 76.14% 0 0 06:25 0 0
ESB GOLDEN OFFICER Monmouth

42 Hannah Deegan 2470 3 247 4 75.29% 0 0 06:36 0 0
SCRUB MASTER Fernpark

23 Jess Cowan 27.00 4 27 6 73.00% 0 0 06:24 0 0
WINDY HILL RAMBLER DDPC

36 Marlene Grimes-feddern 2870 5 287 8 71.29% 0 0 06:30 0 0
MIDNIGHT REFLECTION H'field

38 Asha Lamprey 31.00 6 31 14 69.00% 0 0 06:30 0 0
ARCHERVILLE JAZZ DANCER MVPC

34 Alesia Dyke 33.50 7 299 10 70.14% 0 3.6 06:09 0 0
ESB GOLDEN GUST Monmouth

39 Gabriella Franklin 4240 8 304 13 69.57% 0 0 06:24 12 0
PARIS KING Midlands

25 Hannah Scott 4790 9 279 7 7214% 20 0 06:24 0 0
LOMBARDO TPRC

41 Georgia Elias 49.20 10 236 2 76.43% 20 1.6 06:14 4 0
TONASH MONDO TPRC

28 Isabel Gibson 51.70 11 261 5 73.86% 0 136 0544 12 0
INTERNATIONAL COVERGIRL TPRC

21 Georgia Elias 59.50 12 291 9 70.86% 20 10.4 07:04 0 0
SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE TPRC

37 Pyper Page 91.40 13 334 16 66.57% 40 2 0643 16 0
KELSANG MVPC

32 Alanah Monty 92.50 14 30.1 11 69.86% 40 224 07:34 0 0
SPRINGLODGE MACK H&D

30 Kirsty Neilley 94.90 15 30.1 11 69.86% 40 24.8 07:40 0 0
JASPER Lilydale

20 Sophie Orchard 103.50 16 38.7 19 61.29% 40 24.8 07:40 0 0
KITE RUNNER DDPC

22 Sophie Gibson 138.70 17 40.3 20 59.71% 60 38.4 08:14 0 0
TIME TRAVELLER Midlands

Eliminated during Cross Country

29 Brittney Farrrell 31.3 15 68.71% 0 8 0
MACKENZIE VALLEY PIPPY NEPC Elim FR

31 Reegan Heathcote 35.9 18 64.14% 0
SIN N TEL DDPC Elim FR

Eliminated during Show Jumping

26 Belinda Oakley 35.1 17 64.86% 80 6.8 06:55
ANYTHING&E™S POSSIBLE MVPC Elim AR

Page 6 of 11

Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM

KBTI



Powranna - 2/12/2018 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:38 JUMPING

TOTALS - ALL PHASES TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson

Page 7 of 11 Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM KBT|



CROSS COUNTRY
Opt. Time 05:34
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken

SHOW
JUMPING

Powranna - 2/12/2018
TOTALS - ALL PHASES

DRESSAGE

Jump Time

PCG3

62 Bella Heritage 3240 1 324 2 67.61% 0 0 05:18 0
CHEZARA%o WTPC

46 Madeleine Pearn 36.30 2 36.3 4 63.70% 0 0 05:32 0
FAIRLEA FRANCESCA TPRC

56 Gemma James 4240 3 40 7 60.00% 0 24 05:40 0
GE MAYFIELD NEPC

60 Sophie Gibson 43.00 4 374 5 62.61% 0 1.6 0538 0
CAVALLO PARK CLEOPATRA  Midlands

52 Thomasina Glover 4480 5 42 10 58.04% 0 2.8 0507 0
BLUE DIAMOND KING LPC

58 Abbie Campbton 45.00 6 30 1 70.00% 0 0 05:22 11
LA RUBY Fernpark

50 Emma Cowling 46.80 7 428 11 57.17% 0 0 05:14 0
SOMATRA TPRC

51 Bailey Elias 53.30 8 33.3 3 66.74% 20 0 05:21 0
WITCHCRAFT TPRC

49 Georgia Sly 56.70 9 46.3 14 53.70% 0 6.4 04:58 0
KNIGHT RAID H&D

59 Tayla Smith 58.00 10 38 6 61.96% 20 0 05:14 0
OBl WAN KENOBI MVPC

61 Belinda Oakley 58.20 11 45 13 55.00% 0 13.2 04:41 0
LINDOR REMIX MVPC

54 Jess Cowan 61.00 12 40.2 8 59.78% 20 0.8 05:36 0
TALSHAUN DDPC

47 Jessica Rushton 64.00 13 47 16 53.04% 0 10 04:49 3
RED BANK STATION FLASH DDPC

48 Laura Monty 64.60 14 446 12 55.43% 20 0 05:19 0
BENSTOCK MY TWO CENTS H&D

45 Melissa Chugg 72.90 15 46.7 15 53.26% 20 1.2 05:37 1
SOLANZASTARBURST TPRC

63 Melissa Chugg 85.50 16 48.5 17 51.52% 20 12 06:04 1
COSMIC ELF TPRC

57 Erin Stones 124.30 17 53.5 18 46.52% 60 10.8 06:01 0
THELOVEJOB Leven

Eliminated during Cross Country

53 Catherine Van munster 40.7 9 59.35% 100 2
AQUINTA DDPC Elim AR

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson
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Powranna - 2/12/2018
TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PCG3J

76 Jenna Griffiths 2260 1 22.6
SOUND THE BELLS WTPC

71 Lauryn Bingley 28.70 2 28.7
ODYSSEY RUSH WTPC

77 Brodie Nicholson 30.00 3 30
OLIVER TWIST H'field

73 Sharna Dolbey 3040 4 30.4
EVERYBODY TANGO MVPC

74 Kiah Mansfield 3140 5 29.8
THE VINSTAR Leven

68 Isy Wynwood 33.20 6 32
KINGSFRED MOSAIC Birralee

79 Harry Furzer 3340 7 294
QWILLIAM Inglis

66 Billy Wilson 35.10 8 31.1
TOUCH OF MINK MVPC

78 Edith Ashmore 3540 9 354
OUTLAW Monmouth

69 Ingrid Bradley 35.70 10 35.7
AP GRAND LEXUS Midlands

70 Emily Kilby 38.10 11 31.7
TREBOUCHE TPRC

80 Bella Jones 38.80 12 30
CHAIN OF PRAYERS Leven

72 lona Glover 45.60 13 40
AGLAIA HIPPIOS LPRC

Eliminated during Cross Country

65 Taya Jupp 33.5
ALL THAT JAZZ Fernpark

75 Samuel Dyke 34.8
ASSASSIN LE BEAU Monmouth

Eliminated during Show Jumping

67 Hollie Bennett 36.5

LITTLE PONE

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson
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DDPC

DRESSAGE

10

13

14

16

11

12

15

77.39%

71.30%

70.00%

69.57%

70.22%

68.04%

70.65%

68.91%

64.57%

64.35%

68.26%

70.00%

60.00%

66.52%

65.22%

63.48%

Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOW

Elim

Elim

Opt. Time 05:34
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

JUMPING

Taken Jump Time

0 05:16 0 0

0 05:20 0 0

0 05:31 0 0

0 05:32 0 0

1.6 05:10 0 0

1.2 05:11 0 0

0 05:15 4 0

0 05:31 4 0

0 05:17 0 0

0 05:27 0 0

2.4 05:08 4 0

0.8 05:36 8 0

5.6 05:48 0 0

12 13
3R
4 2
FR
0.8 05:12
Elim FR

KBTI



Powranna - 2/12/2018 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:54 JUMPING

TOTALS - ALL PHASES TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

PCG4

96 Britney Arnold 3040 1 296 3 70.38% 0 0.8 05:56 0 0
Darlington Grenadier Club

98 Alexandra Pitt 35.00 2 294 1 70.58% 0 56 06:08 0 0
LIGHT SAVER WTPC

86 Amber Towns 43.60 3 36 6 64.04% 0 7.6 06:13 0 0
WINDY HILL FOREVER TPRC

94 Brooke Hanham 50.60 4 294 1 70.58% 0 21.2 06:47 0 0
HEZAREILLY TPRC

92 Imogen Scott 5110 5 43.1 12 56.92% 0 8 05:14 0 0
LACENTO MVPC

99 Sophie Orchard 64.30 6 38.7 8 61.35% 0 25.6 06:58 0 0
ZAAFULU DDPC

85 Ashton Brown 79.30 7 389 9 61.15% 20 12.4 06:25 8 0
BARRY LPRC

90 Chelsea Rushton 81.50 8 52.3 14 47.69% 20 5.2 06:07 4 0
GRANGER DDPC

93 Anastasia Abbott 8220 9 40.4 10 59.62% 0 38.8 07:31 0 3
TWILIGHT VALLEY JET TPRC

91 Isabella Cangia 88.70 10 33.3 4 66.73% 0 484 07:55 0 7
SHAZALINA SHAMIRA TPRC

97 Tora Longmore 105.30 11 37.7 7 62.31% 60 7.6 05:15 0 0
PIERRA MVPC

89 Holli Hutchins 125.90 12 427 11 57.31% 60 23.2 06:52 0 0
SUREAL ZAMEEL Leven

Eliminated during Cross Country

95 Alice Abblitt 52.9 15 47.12% 20 0 0
FILLY CHPC Elim 3R

87 Bronte Miller 50 13 50.00% 0 0 0
LATINO MINT LDPC Elim FR

Retired during Cross Country

88 Katelyn Ferrall 346 5 65.38% 80 4 0
GOLDIE Midlands Retired

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson
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Powranna - 2/12/2018
TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PCG4J

117 Daisy Willows 33.50
FAIRFIELD STACCATO Midlands

116 Kenny Walch 35.10
L A KARIZMA Huon

120 Abi Brooks 39.00
SARGENT LDPC

112 Annabel Peddie 41.10
FLASH TPRC

109 Scarlett Glover 43.30
YARBOROUGH HONOUR LPRC

107 Ruby Hirst 46.20
ENTALLY ICE MAGIC Birralee

119 Holly Groenewold 46.30
KALODY PARK JIMMY Kentish

121 Charlotte Chilvers 76.00
MINT JULEP WINDSONG Midlands

118 Clair Russell 95.90
NOBELIUS PIEWELLA AURORA LPRC

110 Ella Nast 102.50
MARRABACH CHERISH LDPC

113 Indianna Hutchins 159.60
GOSSIP GIRL Leven

Eliminated during Cross Country

111 Jock Johnston
COTSWOLD BELLADONNA Midlands

108 Gabby Viney
AJ TPRC

105 Taya Mansfield
SNOWDONVALE PLAYBOY Leven

Eliminated during Show Jumping

115 Jade Binns
SECRET MISSION LDPC

106 Charli-anne Bennett
SOMERVILLE MYSTIC SCOOT DDPC

Technical Delegate

lan Coulson
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10

11

31.5

32.7

39

33.9

43.3

40.2

38.9

39.6

33.5

32.9

34.8

34.4

34.2

37.3

34.4

36.4

13

16

15

12

14

11

10

DRESSAGE

68.46%

67.31%

60.96%

66.15%

56.73%

59.81%

61.15%

60.38%

66.54%

67.12%

65.19%

65.58%

65.77%

62.69%

65.58%

63.65%

Printed: 02-Dec-18 8:34 PM

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOW

Opt. Time 05:54

20

40

40

80

Elim

Elim

Elim

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

24

7.2

24

16.4

224

29.6

40.8

Taken

05:29

06:00

05:43

06:12

05:40

06:09

06:00

06:35

06:50

07:08

07:36

JUMPING

Jump Time

Elim

Elim

Elim

FR

FR

FR
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